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We are pleased to announce that we are changing our name and will
now be known as the Cochran Law Group (“CLG”). Our team at CLG is
committed to meeting all of your estate planning and small business
needs. You can visit our website at cochran.law, and you can now
email us using @cochran.law. We are still located at 8000 Towers
Crescent Drive, Suite 160 in Tysons, Virginia, and can still be reached
by phone at 703.847.4480. We are all very excited to launch this new
version of our firm.
 
We are also pleased to welcome two new members to our team, Tami
Dobishinsky, who is a veteran probate paralegal, and Lupe Shartel,
who has over 30 years’ experience in the estate planning area. Tami
and Lupe join our existing incredibly talented and dedicated paralegals
and staff, several of whom have been with us for over twenty years.
 
If you would like to discuss your estate plan or other legal issues,
please reach out to us by email or phone at 703.847.4480, and we
would be happy to discuss further.
 

Debby Cochran dcochran@cochran.law

Aen Webster awebster@cochran.law

Steven Sigsbury ssigsbury@cochran.law

Gosia Bochenek gbochenek@cochran.law
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Tom Noble tnoble@cochran.law

Courtney Watson Kelly ckelly@cochran.law

Katy Ferguson kferguson@cochran.law

Eileen Burkett eburkett@cochran.law

Tami Dobishinsky tdobishinsky@cochran.law

Lupe Shartel lshartel@cochran.law

Bonnie Widing bwiding@cochran.law

Alicia Ruiz-Sacilotto aruiz@cochran.law
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